
Investocafe B-302 Cross Road, IDA Mall, Behind G. Sachanand Viajay Nagar, Indore - 452010 Ph. 0731-4043703 (Monday - Suturday : 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM)

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN
KANTABANJI
KANTABANJI
KANTABANJI - 767039
ODISHA
India
Mobile No. : 9437241435
Email : rakesh130676@gmail.com

Redemption Payout Mode : Electronic
Dividend Payout Mode : Not Applicable
Distributor Code / RIA : ARN-107383 / NA
Distributor Name : INVESTO CAFE
Sub Distributor / ARN Code : NA/NA

Bank A/c No : 11263591241
IFSC : SBIN0001724
Bank Name : State Bank of India
A/C Type : Savings Bank

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Fund Name Folio Number Investment Amount Current value Available Units

HDFC Top 100 Fund - Regular Plan - Growth 14648 18245.394 17.66

Transaction Type Date Amount NAV Units Balance Units

Purchase Nov 15,2021 999.95 713.7402 1.401 1.4010

Purchase Dec 09,2021 999.95 688.6708 1.452 2.8530

Purchase Jan 06,2022 999.95 696.8293 1.435 4.2880

Purchase Feb 07,2022 999.95 689.1454 1.451 5.7390

Purchase Mar 07,2022 999.95 638.9457 1.565 7.3040

Purchase Apr 06,2022 999.95 716.2966 1.396 8.7000

Purchase Jun 07,2022 999.95 671.5581 1.489 10.1890

Purchase Jul 06,2022 999.95 656.1352 1.524 11.7130

Purchase Sep 06,2022 999.95 728.8265 1.372 13.0850

Purchase Oct 07,2022 999.95 713.7402 1.401 14.4860

Purchase Nov 07,2022 999.95 752.9744 1.328 15.8140

Purchase Dec 06,2022 999.95 770.9715 1.297 17.1110

Purchase Jan 06,2023 999.95 749.0262 1.335 18.4460

Redemption Jan 31,2023 12000.00 737.5538 16.270 2.1760

Purchase Feb 07,2023 999.95 747.9058 1.337 3.5130

Purchase Mar 08,2023 999.95 754.1101 1.326 4.8390

Purchase Apr 06,2023 999.95 747.9058 1.337 6.1760

Purchase May 08,2023 999.95 773.3565 1.293 7.4690

Purchase Jun 06,2023 999.95 792.9818 1.261 8.7300

Purchase Jul 06,2023 999.95 831.9052 1.202 9.9320

Purchase Aug 07,2023 999.95 849.5752 1.177 11.1090

Purchase Sep 07,2023 999.95 865.0087 1.156 12.2650

Purchase Oct 09,2023 999.95 859.8022 1.163 13.4280

Purchase Nov 07,2023 999.95 865.0087 1.156 14.5840

Purchase Dec 08,2023 999.95 943.3491 1.060 15.6440

Purchase Jan 08,2024 999.95 977.4682 1.023 16.6670

Purchase Feb 06,2024 999.95 1006.999 0.993 17.6600

Note:- Kindly refer AMC's statment for more accurate and legal purpose


